
TUE - SAT: 12:00 - 14:30 

SUN: 12:00 - 15:30

LUNCH SERVICE CONTACTS

+44 (0) 1491 575 262

INFO@VILLAMARINA-HENLEY.COM

FACEBOOK.COM/VILLAMARINA.HENLEY

INSTAGRAM.COM/VILLAMARINA_HENLEY

TUE - SAT: 18:00 - 22:00

SUN: 16:00 - 21:00

DINNER SERVICE SOCIALS

VILLA  MARINA EST. 1991

A LA CARTE MENU

Chef’s soup of the day

Tiger prawns, cucumber, melon & 
citrus dressing

Burrata cheese, parma ham, oven 
dried tomatoes & truffle oil

Lambs lettuce with avocado & crispy 
pancetta with balsamic dressing

Char-grilled mixed vegetables, goat 
cheese, balsamic & honey dressing

Mediterranean prawns in white wine, 
garlic & a touch of chilli

Starters ordered as main course

Tube pasta in fried shallots, zucchini a 
touch of saffaron and fresh chilli

Wrinkled pasta with pecorino romano 
and ground black pepper

Seafood spaghetti served in garlic, 
fresh tomato & coriander sauce

Aubergine slices baked in tomato 
sauce, mozzarella & grated parmesan

Roasted Peppers stuffed with rice and 
mushrooms & Zucchini stuffed with 
mixed vegetables

Parcel pasta filled with spinach and 
ricotta with butter & black truffle sauce

£8.80

£13.80

£14.50

£13.90

£13.50

£13.50

£5.00

£12.90

£12.90

£14.70

£13.40

£13.50

£13.80

Zuppa del Giorno

Insalata Tropicale

Insalata Pugliese

Insalata D’avocado E Pancetta

Grigliata Di Verdure Con Caprino

Gamberetti All Àglio Vino Bianco

Penne Giardinieria

Trofie Cacio e Pepe 

Spaghetti Ai Frutti Di Mare

Melanzane Alla Parmigiana

Peperoni e Zucchini Ripieni

Tortelloni al Tartufo 

FIRST COURSE

SUPPLEMENTS

( CHEF’S SPECIALS AVAILABLE DAILY)
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Bread Basket with Tapenade Dips
Large Bread Basket
Vegetable Selection & potato 
Deep Fried Zucchini
Mixed Salad 
Spinach 
Cauliflower Cheese 
Mashed Potato

Choice of desserts 
Italian Cheese Selection
Coffee, Espresso 
Double Espresso
Cappuccino

All prices inclued V.A.T. 
An Optional 12.5% gratuity will be added to your bill

Steamed lemon sole fillets stuffed 
with smoked salmon in a rich lobster 
bisque sauce

Cod steak with onions, chopped fresh 
tomato, capers, thyme, garlic, black 
olives and touch of chilli

Fresh salmon served with prawns, 
leeks & saffron sauce

Grilled swordfish served with 
traditional green sauce on the side

Calves liver in butter & sage with 
pancetta & balsamic vinegar

Pork fillet wrapped in parma ham 
served in a marsala sauce

Pan fried veal escallops with parma 
ham, sage & white wine sauce

Pan fried veal cutlets in a white wine, 
cream & mixed mushroom sauce

10oz Sirloin steak with green 
peppercorns, brandy & cream sauce

Slow cooked lamb shoulder served in 
a barolo wine sauce

Breast of chicken in taleggio, parme-
san & dolcelatte cheese sauce

Stuffed chicken breast with spinach 
& marinated artichoke in a cream & 
tomato sauce

£20.90

£20.50

£19.80

£19.90

£20.80

£18.95

£3.50
£5.50
£4.50
£5.50
£4.00
£5.50
£5.50
£4.00

£7.50
£9.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.00

£18.50

£21.70

£27.70

£21.80

£17.75

£19.80

Involtini di Sogliola

Merluzzo Calabrese

Salmone Scozzese con Gamberi

Pesce Spada con Salsa Verde

Fegato al Burro e Salvia

Filetti di Maiale con Marsala

Saltimbocca alla Romana

Cotoletta di Vitello ai Funghi

Entrecote al Pepe Verde 

Spalla d’Agnello

Pollo ai Tre Formaggi

Involtini di Pollo ai Carciofi

SIDE DISHES SWEETS & COFFEES

MAIN COURSE


