FIRST COURSE

A LA CARTE MENU

(CHEF'S SPECIALS AVAILABLE DAILY)

Zuppa del Giorno Chef's soup of the day	£8.80	Tortelloni al Tartufo Parcel pasta filled with spinach and ricotta with butter & black truffle sauce	£13.80
Insalata Tropicale Tiger prawns, cucumber, melon & citrus dressing	£13.80	Penne Giardinieria Tube pasta in fried shallots, zucchini a touch of saffaron and fresh chilli	£12.90
Insalata Pugliese Burrata cheese, parma ham, oven dried tomatoes & truffle oil	£14.50	Trofie Cacio e Pepe Wrinkled pasta with pecorino romano and ground black pepper	£12.90
Insalata D'avocado E Pance Lambs lettuce with avocado & crispy pancetta with balsamic dressing	£13.90	Spaghetti Ai Frutti Di Mare Seafood spaghetti served in garlic, fresh tomato & coriander sauce	£14.70
Grigliata Di Verdure Con Ca Char-grilled mixed vegetables, goat cheese, balsamic & honey dressing	prino £13.50	Melanzane Alla Parmigiana Aubergine slices baked in tomato sauce, mozzarella & grated parmesan	£13.40
Gamberetti All Àglio Vino B Mediterranean prawns in white wine, garlic & a touch of chilli	ianco £13.50	Peperoni e Zucchini Ripieni Roasted Peppers stuffed with rice and mushrooms & Zucchini stuffed with mixed vegetables	£13.50
SUPPLEMENTS			
Starters ordered as main course	£5.00		



LUNCH SERVICE TUE - SAT: 12:00 - 14:30 SUN: 12:00 - 15:30

DINNER SERVICE TUE - SAT: 18:00 - 22:00 SUN: 16:00 - 21:00 CONTACTS

+44 (0) 1491 575 262 INFO@VILLAMARINA-HENLEY.COM

SOCIALS FACEBOOK.COM/VILLAMARINA.HENLEY INSTAGRAM.COM/VILLAMARINA_HENLEY MAIN COURSE

Involtini di Sogliola Steamed lemon sole fillets stuffed with smoked salmon in a rich lobster bisque sauce	£20.90	Saltimbocca alla Romana Pan fried veal escallops with parma ham, sage & white wine sauce	£18.50
Merluzzo Calabrese Cod steak with onions, chopped fresh tomato, capers, thyme, garlic, black olives and touch of chilli	£20.50	Cotoletta di Vitello ai Fungh Pan fried veal cutlets in a white wine, cream & mixed mushroom sauce	i £21.70
Salmone Scozzese con Gam Fresh salmon served with prawns, leeks & saffron sauce	nberi £19.80	Entrecote al Pepe Verde 10oz Sirloin steak with green peppercorns, brandy & cream sauce	£27.70
Pesce Spada con Salsa Verd Grilled swordfish served with traditional green sauce on the side	e £19.90	Spalla d'Agnello Slow cooked lamb shoulder served in a barolo wine sauce	£21.80
Fegato al Burro e Salvia Calves liver in butter & sage with pancetta & balsamic vinegar	£20.80	Pollo ai Tre Formaggi Breast of chicken in taleggio, parme- san & dolcelatte cheese sauce	£17.75
Filetti di Maiale con Marsala Pork fillet wrapped in parma ham served in a marsala sauce	a £18.95	Involtini di Pollo ai Carciofi Stuffed chicken breast with spinach & marinated artichoke in a cream & tomato sauce	£19.80
SIDE DISHES		SWEETS & COFFEES	
Bread Basket with Tapenade Dips Large Bread Basket Vegetable Selection & potato Deep Fried Zucchini Mixed Salad Spinach Cauliflower Cheese Mashed Potato	$\pounds 3.50 \\ \pounds 5.50 \\ \pounds 4.50 \\ \pounds 5.50 \\ \pounds 4.00 \\ \pounds 5.50 \\ \pounds 5.50 \\ \pounds 5.50 \\ \pounds 4.00 $	Choice of desserts Italian Cheese Selection Coffee, Espresso Double Espresso Cappuccino All prices inclued V.A.T. An Optional 12.5% gratuity will be added to	£7.50 £9.50 £3.50 £4.50 £4.00 your bill



LUNCH SERVICE

TUE - SAT: 12:00 - 14:30 SUN: 12:00 - 15:30

DINNER SERVICE TUE - SAT: 18:00 - 22:00 SUN: 16:00 - 21:00

CONTACTS

+44 (0) 1491 575 262 INFO@VILLAMARINA-HENLEY.COM

SOCIALS

FACEBOOK.COM/VILLAMARINA.HENLEY INSTAGRAM.COM/VILLAMARINA_HENLEY